

Exhibit-B-BC Pkwy Phase	CW Matthews			
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ADJUST WATER METER BX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$450.00	\$2,250.00
ADJUST WATER VALVE BX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	2,550	LF	\$3.00	\$7,650.00
CLASS A CONCRETE	30	CY	\$240.00	\$7,200.00
FLOWABLE FILL	40	CY	\$265.00	\$10,600.00
WATER MAIN, 6 IN	40	LF	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
WATER MAIN, 8 IN	175	LF	\$136.50	\$23,887.50
WATER MAIN, 10 IN	1,870	LF	\$77.95	\$145,766.50
WATER MAIN, 12 IN	20	LF	\$161.00	\$3,220.00
CUT & PLUG EXIST WATER MAIN	5	EA	\$1,105.00	\$5,525.00
INSERTION VALVE - 8-12-INCH DIA	3	EA	\$21,130.00	\$63,390.00
GATE VALVE, 6 IN	4	EA	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
GATE VALVE, 8 IN	4	EA	\$1,530.00	\$6,120.00
GATE VALVE, 10 IN	1	EA	\$2,580.00	\$2,580.00
GATE VALVE, 12 IN	3	EA	\$3,050.00	\$9,150.00
VALVE MARKER	50	EA	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
STEEL CASING - 18 IN	360	LF	\$167.50	\$60,300.00
JACK OR BORE PIPE - 18" STEEL CASING	360	LF	\$265.00	\$95,400.00
TAP SLEEVE/VAL ASSY, 6" X 6"	1	EA	\$5,190.00	\$5,190.00
TAP SLEEVE/VAL ASSY, 8" X 8"	10	EA	\$5,865.00	\$58,650.00
TAP SLEEVE/VAL ASSY, 10" X 10"	1	EA	\$8,840.00	\$8,840.00
TAP SLEEVE/VAL ASSY, 12" X 12"	2	EA	\$10,700.00	\$21,400.00
FIRE HYDRANT	5	EA	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00
WATER SERVICE LINE, 1 IN	100	LF	\$41.65	\$4,165.00
WATER SERVICE LINE, 2 IN	100	LF	\$74.50	\$7,450.00
WATER SERVICE LINE, 3/4 IN	100	LF	\$37.40	\$3,740.00
WATER SERVICE LINE - 1 1/2 IN	100	LF	\$64.50	\$6,450.00
RELOCATE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
RELOCATE X WATER VAL, INCL BOX	6	EA	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
RELOCATE X WATER METER, INC BOX	6	EA	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
RELOC EX WTR MTR INCL BP & VLT -	3	EA	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00
REMOVE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	8	EA	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
RLC EXT WT MT, INC BP&VLT, 4"GT	1	EA	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
Task Allowances				\$291,751.00
			TOTAL	\$953,550.00